Surface Temperature Thermocouple with Mini Copper Pad
 Type J, K, or T thermocouple
 Glue copper pad to surface
 Made in the USA
 FEP insulated cable
Fast Response Surface Thermocouple
Specifications
Thermocouple type: J, K, or T

Glue pad to tube surface
07_2018_Rev4
Ordering Example
CPTC-120-J-N:  120 inch long cable, Type J thermocouple, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Model Lead Wire Length  Thermocouple Type Connector
CPTC - -         -
 060       60 inches
120     120 inches
240     240 inches
J              Type J
K             Type K
T             Type T
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com